
BusMaps

Bus Z317 Vimercate - Correzzana Go to website

Direction
Correzzana (V.Kennedy) — Vimercate (Omnicomprensi-
vo)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Via Principale Via Galilei (Correzzana)

Via Manzoni (Lesmo)

Via Lambro Via M.te Bianco (Lesmo)

Via Volta Via Casati (Lesmo)

Via Cad. per la Patria Via Petrarca (Lesmo)

Via Maggi Via Caglio (Lesmo)

Arcore,Via M.te Bianco Via M.te Rosa (Arese)

Via De Gasperi (Stazione FS)(Arcore)

Via Battisti Via S.Marco (Arcore)

Via Battisti Via Sauro (Arcore)

Via Matteotti Via Tagliamento (Vimercate)

Via Fermi Via Meucci (Vimercate)

Via Cremagnani Via Ronchi (Vimercate)

Via Ronchi (Ospedale)(Vimercate)

Via Galbusera Via Burago (Vimercate)

Vimercate (Omnicomprensivo)

Route schedule
Correzzana (V.Kennedy) — Vimercate (Omnicomprensi-
vo)

Monday 06:55-14:52

Tuesday 06:55-14:52

Wednesday 06:55-14:52

Thursday 06:55-14:52

Friday 06:55-14:52

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Direction
Arcore (Stazione Fs) — Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Via Goldi Via Ferrini (Arcore)

Via Toscana V.le Brianza (Arcore)

Via Lombardia Via Pusiano (Camparada)

V.le Grigna Via Lario (Camparada)

V.le Grigna Via M.te Bianco (Camparada)

Via Kennedy Via Toscanini (Correzzana)

Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Route schedule
Arcore (Stazione Fs) — Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Monday 15:55-19:55

Tuesday 15:55-19:55

Wednesday 15:55-19:55

Thursday 15:55-19:55

Friday 15:55-19:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z317-3410521903-1385531899


Direction
Correzzana (V.Kennedy) — Arcore (Stazione Fs)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Via Principale Via Galilei (Correzzana)

Via Manzoni (Lesmo)

Via Lambro Via M.te Bianco (Lesmo)

Via Volta Via Casati (Lesmo)

Via Cad. per la Patria Via Petrarca (Lesmo)

Via Maggi Via Caglio (Lesmo)

Arcore,Via M.te Bianco Via M.te Rosa (Arese)

Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Route schedule
Correzzana (V.Kennedy) — Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Monday 08:20-20:16

Tuesday 08:20-20:16

Wednesday 08:20-20:16

Thursday 08:20-20:16

Friday 08:20-20:16

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z317-3410521903-1385531899


Direction
Vimercate (Omnicomprensivo) — Correzzana 
(V.Kennedy)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Vimercate (Omnicomprensivo)

Via Galbusera Via Burago (Vimercate)

Via Ronchi (Ospedale)(Vimercate)

Via Cremagnani Via Ronchi (Vimercate)

Via Fermi Via Meucci (Vimercate)

Via Matteotti Via Tagliamento (Vimercate)

Via Battisti Via Sauro (Arcore)

Via Battisti Via S.Marco (Arcore)

Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Via Goldi Via Ferrini (Arcore)

Via Toscana V.le Brianza (Arcore)

Via Lombardia Via Pusiano (Camparada)

V.le Grigna Via Lario (Camparada)

V.le Grigna Via M.te Bianco (Camparada)

Via Kennedy Via Toscanini (Correzzana)

Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Route schedule
Vimercate (Omnicomprensivo) — Correzzana 
(V.Kennedy)

Monday 07:35-15:10

Tuesday 07:35-15:10

Wednesday 07:35-15:10

Thursday 07:35-15:10

Friday 07:35-15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vimercate (Omnicomprensivo)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z317-3410521903-1385531899


Direction
Correzzana (V.Kennedy) — Vimercate (Omnicomprensi-
vo)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Via Kennedy Via Toscanini (Correzzana)

Via De Gasperi Via della Somaglia (Casatenovo)

V.le Grigna Via M.te Bianco (Camparada)

V.le Grigna Via Lario (Camparada)

Via Lombardia Via Pusiano (Camparada)

Via Toscana V.le Brianza (Arcore)

Via Goldi Via Ferrini (Arcore)

Via De Gasperi (Stazione FS)(Arcore)

Via Battisti Via S.Marco (Arcore)

Via Battisti Via Sauro (Arcore)

Via Matteotti Via Tagliamento (Vimercate)

Via Fermi Via Meucci (Vimercate)

Via Cremagnani Via Ronchi (Vimercate)

Via Ronchi (Ospedale)(Vimercate)

Via Galbusera Via Burago (Vimercate)

Vimercate (Omnicomprensivo)

Route schedule
Correzzana (V.Kennedy) — Vimercate (Omnicomprensi-
vo)

Monday 06:50-07:10

Tuesday 06:50-07:10

Wednesday 06:50-07:10

Thursday 06:50-07:10

Friday 06:50-07:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Correzzana (V.Kennedy)

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

Z317 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arcore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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